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FUNDAMENTAL DOMAIN: ENGINEERING SCIENCES 

DOCTORAL DOMAINS: 

1. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
DOCTORAL ADVISERS: 
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Răzvan George Rîpeanu rrapeanu@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof.univ.dr.ing. Niculae Napoleon Antonescu nnantonescu@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Mihail Minescu mminescu@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Liviu Sevastian Bocîi bociis@yahoo.com 
Prof.univ.habil.dr.ing. Ion Nae inae@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Marius Gabriel Petrescu marius.petrescu@gmail.com 

2. MINE, PETROLEUM AND GAS ENGINEERING 
DOCTORAL ADVISERS: 
Prof. univ.habil dr. ing. Mihai Adrian Albulescu maalbulescu@yahoo.com  
Prof. univ. dr. ing. Lazăr Avram lavram@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof. univ. dr. ing. Iulian Nistor nistor@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof. univ.habil dr. ing. Maria Stoicescu stoicescu.maria@yahoo.com  
Prof.univ.habil.dr.ing. Timur-Vasile Chiș timur.chis@gmail.com 

3. SYSTEMS’ ENGINEERING 
DOCTORAL ADVISERS: 
Prof. univ.dr. ing. Nicolae Paraschiv nparaschiv@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof. univ. dr. ing. Mihaela Oprea mihaela@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof.univ.dr.ing. Cristian Pătrășcioiu cpatrascioiu@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof.univ.habil. dr.ing. Gabriel Rădulescu gabriel.radulescu@upg-ploiesti.ro  
Prof.univ.habil. dr.ing. Valentina Emilia Bălaș balas@drbalas.ro  
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Luminița Duță luminid@yahoo.com 

1. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DOCTORAL ADVISERS: 
Prof.PhD.Eng. Ciuparu Dragoş – Email: dciuparu@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof.PhD.Eng. Cursaru Diana – Email: dianapetre@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof.PhD.Eng. Onuţu Ion – Email:  ionutu@upg-ploiesti.ro 
Prof.PhD.Eng. Matei Vasile – Email: vmateiph@yahoo.com 
Prof. univ.habil. dr. ing. Elena-Emilia Sîrbu, oprescuemilia@gmail.com 
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